
Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Date 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

LIST OF CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION PROGRAMMES 

CONDUCTED IN ACADEMIC YEAR June 2021- May 2022 

4th June 2021 

17th June 2021 

23rd June 202 1 

2nd October 2021 

7th October 2021 

13th October 202 1 

19th October 2021 

29th-30th December 
2021 

25th January 2022 

25th February 2022 

5th March 2022 

11th March 2022 

21 st-220d March 2022 

21st March 2022 

19th April 2022 

27th April 2022 

Topic 

National webinar on 'Mucormycosis- An epidemic in the COVID-19 Pandemic' 

'Love Work and Bless All' Webinar 

Adjunct Professor Lecture 

"Human Research Protection, Good Clinical Practice (GCP) & New Drug And 
Clinical Trial Rules 2019' online workshop 

All on 4 Implants' Hands-on Workshop 

"Essentia Is in Implantology' Workshop 

VELSCOPE (WHO recommended Oral Cancer Detection Device) 
demonstration and hands on tra ining 

2-day workshop consisting of Lecture Series, Hand-on exercise & Live Surgery 
demonstration on the topic 'Zygomatic Implants' 

Lecture, Hands-on and Demonstra tion for Intra oral scanner and 3D printing 

'Modem Dentistry and Digital Dentistry" 

'Simplifying Adhesion for Strong Bond' 

'Breaking the Gender Bias and Women empowerment' 

'Advanced Prosthodontics Precision Attachment Progra m' 

'Importance of Oral Hea lth' 

MED UNIVERS 

"Basic Implantology workshop" 

"Role of CBCT in clinical dental practice" 

PRINCIPAL 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 

(Deomed to be University) 
DENTAL COLLECB &HOSPITAL 
'uro-aR2d, Punc-444 043 



Sr. 

No. 

BVP Deemed to be University DCH, Pune, American Heart Association's International Training Center (BVDU DCH AHA ITC) Programs & Training conducted in Academic June Year 2021- May 2022 

1 

3 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 
DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

Dates 

11-03-2022 

20-12-2021 

| 

24-11-2021 

23-11-2021 

20-10-2021 

21. 

20-10-202 1 

13-10-2021 

12-10-2021 

12. 25-06-2021 

26-08-2021 

25-08-202 1 

28-06-202 1 

14. 26-05-202 1 

27-05-202 1 

16. 19-03-202 1 

26-05-202 1 

17. 16-02-2021 

18. 15-02-2021 

19. |1-02-202 1 

20. 09-02-2021 

09-02-202 1 

KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

22. 22-01-2021 

Name of Workshop 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

PRINCIPAL. 

6UNIVERSITY 

Bharati Vidyapenth 
(Deomed to be Universitv) 



Sr. 

No. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

37. 

39. 

Dates 

40. 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

41. 

22-01-2021 

19-01-2021 

43. 

18-01-2021 

12-01-2021 

11-01-2021 

11-01-2021 

15-12-2020 

14-12-2020 

35. 23-09-2020 

19-11-2020 

36. 23-09-2020 

07-11-2020 

06-11-2020 

28-09-2020 

38. 20-09-2020 

21-09-2020 

17-09-2020 

14-09-2020 

14-09-2020 

42. 08-09-2020 

04-09-2020 

44. 02-09-2020 

45. 28-08-2020 

46. 01-06-2022 

KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

Name of Workshop 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

PRINGIPAL 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 

(Desmed to te niversit) 
AL, 

AAED UNIVERSIT 



Sr. 
No. 

47. 

48. 

49 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53 

54. 

S5 

56 

57 

58. 

Dates 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 

DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
KATRAJ, PUNE 411043 

02-06-2022, 03-06-2022 Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 
15-02-2022 

16-02-2022, 17-02-2002 

14-05-2022 

13-05-2022 

30-04-2022 

29-04-2022 

23-04-2022 

22-04-2022 

18/07/2021 

28/07/202 1 

29/07/202 1,30/07/2021 

Name of Workshop 

59. 21/12/2021, 22/12/202 1 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

Advanced Cardiova scular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

BLS for Hea lthcare Providers Course 

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course 

BLS for Healthcare Providers Course 

AED UNIVERS 
APUNE 

PRINCIPAL. 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 

(Beemed to be University) DEN TAL COLLECE & HOSPITAL Pune-3atar a lioad, Pune-441 043 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

