

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL KATRAJ, PUNE 411043



LIST OF CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION PROGRAMMES

CONDUCTED IN ACADEMIC YEAR June 2021- May 2022

Sr. No.	Date	Торіс
1.	4 th June 2021	National webinar on 'Mucormycosis- An epidemic in the COVID-19 Pandemic'
2.	17 th June 2021	'Love Work and Bless All' Webinar
3.	23 rd June 2021	Adjunct Professor Lecture
4.	2 nd October 2021	'Human Research Protection, Good Clinical Practice (GCP) & New Drug And Clinical Trial Rules 2019' online workshop
5.	7 th October 2021	All on 4 Implants' Hands-on Workshop
6.	13 th October 2021	'Essentials in Implantology' Workshop
7.	19 th October 2021	VELSCOPE (WHO recommended Oral Cancer Detection Device) demonstration and hands on training
8.	29 th -30 th December 2021	2-day workshop consisting of Lecture Series, Hand-on exercise & Live Surgery demonstration on the topic 'Zygomatic Implants'
9.	25 th January 2022	Lecture, Hands-on and Demonstration for Intra-oral scanner and 3D printing
10.	25 th February 2022	'Modern Dentistry and Digital Dentistry'
11.	5 th March 2022	'Simplifying Adhesion for Strong Bond'
12.	11 th March 2022	'Breaking the Gender Bias and Women empowerment'
13.	21 st -22 nd March 2022	'Advanced Prosthodontics Precision Attachment Program'
14.	21 st March 2022	'Importance of Oral Health'
15.	19th April 2022	"Basic Implantology workshop"
16.	27 th April 2022	"Role of CBCT in clinical dental practice"

PRINCIPAL Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Pune-Potara Road, Pune-441 043



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

BVP Deemed to be University DCH, Pune, American Heart Association's International Training Center (BVDU DCH AHA ITC) Programs & Training conducted in Academic June Year 2021- May 2022

Sr. No.	Dates	Name of Workshop
۱.	11-03-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
2.	20-12-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
3.	24-11-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
4.	23-11-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
5.	20-10-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
6.	20-10-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
7.	13-10-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
8.	12-10-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
9.	26-08-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
10.	25-08-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
11.	28-06-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
12.	25-06-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
13.	27-05-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
14.	26-05-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
15.	26-05-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
16.	19-03-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
17.	16-02-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
18.	15-02-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
19.	11-02-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
20.	09-02-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
21.	09-02-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
22.	22-01-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course

PRINCIPAL

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) TINMAL UDLECE & HOSPITAL TANAL UDLECE & HOSPITAL



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

Sr. No.	Dates	Name of Workshop
23.	22-01-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
24.	19-01-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
25.	18-01-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
26.	12-01-2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
27.	11-01-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
28.	11-01-2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
29.	15-12-2020	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
30.	14-12-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
31.	19-11-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
32.	07-11-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
33.	06-11-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
34.	28-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
35.	23-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
36.	23-09-2020	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
37.	21-09-2020	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
38.	20-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
39.	17-09-2020	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
40.	14-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
41.	14-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
42.	08-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
43.	04-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
44.	02-09-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
45.	28-08-2020	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
46.	01-06-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course

PRINCIPAL

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) DINTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY **DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL**



KATRAJ, PUNE 411043

Sr. No.	Dates	Name of Workshop
47.	02-06-2022, 03-06-2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
48.	15-02-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
49.	16-02-2022, 17-02-2002	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
50.	14-05-2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
51.	13-05-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
52.	30-04-2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
53.	29-04-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
54.	23-04-2022	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
55.	22-04-2022	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
56.	18/07/2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
57.	28/07/2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course
58.	29/07/2021, 30/07/2021	Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Course
59.	21/12/2021, 22/12/2021	BLS for Healthcare Providers Course

m

PRINCIPAL. Phinofran Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) DENTAL GOLLEGE & HOSPITAL Pune-Satara Road, Pune-444 043